With the same crisp and clean aesthetic as its Mini Pivot Track counterpart, Mini Pivot Linear fixtures are track-free lighting units that
can be used in conjunction with Mini Pivot Track modules in comprehensive lighting designs, or they can serve as lighting solutions on
their own for applications requiring uniform and consistent lighting effects throughout a space. Recessed, surface, or pendant mounted,
Mini Pivot Linear delivers direct light distribution with HLO or DPO lensing options.
DESCRIPTION
MINI PIVOT LINEAR
1 / 1
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9

A drawing of your combination pattern is required - anything from a line drawing to an architectural drawing. You can also use the grid on page 3 to sketch your layout.
Order Guide
Example: MIPIVLINSPAT-D-HLO-2FT-BLA-1FT-SW-80CRI-300LMF-27K-3FT-1LEVC90-120V-RD1-1C-DRC-FTMB
MINI PIVOT LINEAR
2 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
MINI-PIVOT-LINEAR-SURFACE-PAT-SPEC-REV1       August 30, 2023
SURFACE PATTERN
DIRECT
Project:
Type:
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION OPTICS 1
Specify the total length for each required optic.
LIGHT SOURCE CRI
MIPIVLINSPAT D
MIPIVLINSPAT - Mini
Pivot Linear Surface
Pattern
D - Direct PDPO 2 - Precision Specular Diamond Prism Optic FT IN SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum
80CRI 4 - 80 CRI
90CRI 4 - 90 CRI
95CRI 5 - 95 CRI
4  Not available with full
spectrum.
5  Available with full
spectrum only.
BDPO 2 - Matte Black Diamond Prism Optic FT IN
GDPO 2 - Graphite Diamond Prism Optic FT IN
HLO 3 - High-Efficiency Lambertian Optic FT IN
BLA - Blank FT IN
1  Specify Prism optics in 7" increments for 10 cell louvers, HLO in 4" increments, Blank in 1"
increments.
2  Minimum optic length is 21".
3  Minimum optic length is 24".
VOLTAGE DRIVER 11 ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH 13
1C
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V 10 - 347V
10  Available with RD1 driver only.
REMOTE 1C - 1 circuit DRC - Drywall ceiling
GRD - Grid ceiling
FTMB - Textured matte black
FTMW - Textured matte white
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
13  Blank finish will match fixture finish.
RD1 - 1% 0-10V
RDA 12 - DALI
RLDE1 12 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
RELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
RELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
11  PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible. Consult factory
for details.
12  On-site commissioning is required.
LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMP. TOTAL LUMINAIRE LENGTH CORNER TYPE 7, 8
Low Medium High 27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
#FT#IN 6 - Specify the total nominal length (#) in 1'
and/or 1" increments
Standard nominal lengths:
Single units - 2' to 12'
Continuous runs: lengths over 12'
6  Total luminaire length should equal the sum of all the direct